Licensed Child Care in Barnesville, MN
Updated June 2024

We do not track current openings.

You will find the provider's contact
information below. You can also
checkout the facebook group,
"Barnesville, MN Childcare
Openings”

This is 3 list for referrals, not recommendations.

Business Name

Barnesville Child Day Care Center
Tiny Tracks Daycare

Cassie’s Loving Childcare

Wild Roots Childcare

Our Little Blessings Daycare

Owner

Phone
218-354-7542

Sara & Jennifer Christenson 218-354-7567

Cassie & Randy Leabo

Bobbi Power
Falyn Thom
Connie Anderson
Tessa Mahar

Kati Sorenson
Ging Ernst
Ashlee Wilson
Shelby Scowcroft
Amanda Langseth
Desiree Erickson
Lindsey Mattson
Katie Hegdahl

218-205-5272
701-446-7526
218-790-6160
218-790-3083
320-287-3813
218-354-2820
218-841-8178
218-329-5192
218-849-8006
218-329-9669
218-790-6006
701-367-5180
218-329-5109

Type of Care
Child Care Center
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care
Family Child Care

The contents of this list changes on a frequent basis. It is based on the contents from:

www.mn.dov/dhs/aeneral-public/licensina/lookup


http://www.mn.gov/dhs/general-public/licensing/lookup

