Licensed Child Care in Barnesville, MN Updated June 2024



We do not track current openings. You will find the provider's contact information below. You can also checkout the **facebook** group, "Barnesville, MN Childcare Openings"

This is a list for referrals, not recommendations.

Business Name	Owner	Phone	Type of Care Child Care Center
Barnesville Child Day Care Center		218-354-7542	•
Tiny Tracks Daycare	Sara & Jennifer Christenson	218-354-7567	Family Child Care
Cassie's Loving Childcare	Cassie & Randy Leabo	218-205-5272	Family Child Care
Wild Roots Childcare	Bobbi Power	701-446-7526	Family Child Care
Our Little Blessings Daycare	Falyn Thom	218-790-6160	Family Child Care
	Connie Anderson	218-790-3083	Family Child Care
	Tessa Mahar	320-287-3813	Family Child Care
	Kati Sorenson	218-354-2820	Family Child Care
	Gina Ernst	218-841-8178	Family Child Care
	Ashlee Wilson	218-329-5192	Family Child Care
	Shelby Scowcroft	218-849-8006	Family Child Care
	Amanda Langseth	218-329-9669	Family Child Care
	Desiree Erickson	218-790-6006	Family Child Care
	Lindsey Mattson	701-367-5180	Family Child Care
	Katie Hegdahl	218-329-5109	Family Child Care

The contents of this list changes on a frequent basis. It is based on the contents from: www.mn.gov/dhs/general-public/licensing/lookup